PRESS BRAKEOPERATINGPARAMETERSBYMODEL
Technicaldata
Model
Nominal
force
(kN)
lengthof
workingtable
(mm)
distancebetween
certical columns
(mm)
Throatdepth
(mm)
Stroke
(mm)
Max.Open
height
(mm)
Adjustment
of stroke
(mm)
Motor
power
(kW)
Net
weight
(kg)
Dimensions
(L*W*H)
(mm)
W67Y-30/1320 300 1320 1140 200 80 320 60 3 2000 1950*1420*2100
W67Y-30/1600 300 1600 1420 200 80 320 60 3 2300 2280*1500*2100
W67Y-40/1320 400 1320 1120 200 100 340 80 4 2200 1950*1420*2100
W67Y-40/1600 400 1600 1400 200 100 340 80 4 3100 2150*1500*2100
W67Y-40/2000 400 2000 1800 200 100 340 80 4 3300 2550*1500*2200
W67Y-40/2500 400 2500 2300 200 100 340 80 4 3600 3100*1500*2200
W67Y-63/2500 630 2500 2260 250 100 355 80 5.5 4800 3100*1600*2280
W67Y-63/3200 630 3200 2960 250 100 355 80 5.5 5600 3800*1650*2280
W67Y-80/2500 800 2500 2240 250 100 355 80 7.5 5900 3100*1650*2300
W67Y-80/3200 800 3200 2940 250 100 355 80 7.5 6600 3900*1700*2300
W67Y-80/4000 800 4000 3740 250 100 355 80 7.5 7800 4700*1600*2300
W67Y-100/2500 1000 2500 2210 320 120 415 100 7.5 7300 3200*1700*2560
W67Y-100/3200 1000 3200 2910 320 120 415 100 7.5 8100 3900*1800*2560
W67Y-100/4000 1000 4000 3710 320 120 415 100 7.5 9200 4700*1900*2560
W67Y-125/2500 1250 2500 2210 320 120 415 100 7.5 6500 3200*1700*2560
W67Y-125/3200 1250 3200 2910 320 120 415 100 7.5 8150 3900*1800*2560
W67Y-125/4000 1250 4000 3710 320 120 415 100 7.5 9800 4700*1900*2560
W67Y-160/3200 1600 3200 2830 320 200 455 160 11 12000 6700*2180*2700
W67Y-160/4000 1600 4000 3640 320 200 455 160 11 14000 4700*2200*2580
W67Y-160/6000 1600 6000 5630 320 200 455 160 11 19500 6700*2200*2900
W67Y-200/3200 2000 3200 2800 320 200 455 160 15 14500 3900*2200*2850
W67Y-200/4000 2000 4000 3600 320 200 455 160 15 15400 4800*2180*3000
W67Y-200/6000 2000 6000 5600 320 200 455 160 15 24600 6800*2200*3000
W67Y-250/3200 2500 3200 2850 400 250 560 200 18.5 16000 3900*2280*2900
W67Y-250/4000 2500 4000 3650 400 250 560 200 18.5 18800 4400*2280*3000
W67Y-250/6000 2500 6000 5650 400 250 560 200 22 28800 6800*2200*3600
W67Y-300/3200 3000 3200 2720 400 250 560 200 22 22800 3800*2200*3200
W67Y-300/4000 3000 4000 3520 400 250 560 200 22 24900 4600*2200*3200
W67Y-300/6000 3000 6000 5520 400 250 560 200 30 32000 6800*2200*3600
W67Y-400/3200 4000 3200 2800 400 320 630 270 30 24000 3800*2500*3450
W67Y-400/4000 4000 4000 3600 400 320 630 270 30 30000 4500*2500*3450